Page 1/8 Rev. 11/10/20
M22
© 2020 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
FEATURES  
PH
O
TO

© 2020 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  M22-36L-325-5K7-4W-BL-PXA-CL-HS-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Mounting Optional Lens Options Mounting Options Voltage
P Pole Side Mount
PXA Extended Arm 4" OD Pole
WU Up Light Wall Mount
WD Down Light Wall Mount
WDXA Down Light Extended Wall Arm
CL Clear Lens
DL Diffused Lens 3
HS House Side Shield 4
SF Single Fuse (120,277)
DF Double Fuse (208,240)
4"OD_MNT Contoured for a 4" OD Pole
5"OD_MNT Contoured for a 5" OD Pole
SQ_MNT Contoured for a Square Pole
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
DIMENSIONS
24"
(610 mm)
20.5"
(520 mm)
25.5"
(650 mm)
 1  in 24  in
610 mm
25.5 in
650 mm
 1  in
20.5 in
520 mm
Notes:
1 Wild life friendly
2 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
3 Diffused Lens  is available only with T3 and T5W distribution
4 House side Shield is available only with T1, T2, T3 and T4W distributions
HOUSING
M22
Housing LED Quantity Lumen output CCT/CRI Distribution Finish
M22 Mitre Medium
2.0
36L 36 LED 260 260mA, 4000 Lumens
325 450mA Microcore Crossover
420 420mA, 6000 Lumens
475 700mA Microcore Crossover
615 615mA, 7500 Lumens
AMB Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured